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Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Leah Lomonte667
103048 Champions-TX

9.525 9.500 9.6509.450 38.125
7T 2 3 1 1

1

Memory Shettles685
062131 GGA Law

9.500 9.350 9.5009.325 37.675
9 6T 6 3 2

2

Mackenzie Valentin666
113035 Bart Conner

9.650 9.300 9.2759.375 37.600
2 8 5 8T 3

3

Kiera Brown682
141915 World Class Gym - VA

9.625 9.625 9.4258.850 37.525
3 1 15 4 4

4

Sydney Ewing683
080457 Acadiana GTC

9.750 8.850 9.6259.125 37.350
1 21 9 2 5

5

Jessy Mac Arthur661
100359 Gym Jam

9.550 9.350 9.2259.100 37.225
5T 6T 10 10T 6

6

Jorden Mitchell672
070583 DeVeaus School

9.550 9.425 8.6509.475 37.100
5T 4T 1T 19T 7

7

Megan Greenfield675
115094 Trinity GEMS

9.250 9.025 9.2259.475 36.975
13T 15T 1T 10T 8

8

Alex Waller662
158613 Gym Jam

9.250 8.800 9.2759.425 36.750
13T 22 4 8T 9

9

Sally Cooper673
130127 Gymnastics Acad

9.175 9.175 9.0009.150 36.500
19 10 7T 16 10

10

Alex Stokes669
140547 Flyaways Gold

9.050 9.150 9.1759.075 36.450
22 11T 11 12 11

11

Chloe Marshall668
036967 KGDC

9.250 8.975 9.4008.700 36.325
13T 19 17 5 12

12

Jaine-Lynn VanPutten680
073015 North Stars

9.600 9.425 9.3507.750 36.125
4 4T 23T 6 13T

13T

Grayson Esslinger670
145161 Oshkosh

8.975 9.050 9.1009.000 36.125
24 14 12T 13T 13T

13T

Briana Odom681
141156 Unique

9.400 8.575 8.9509.150 36.075
10 24 7T 17 15

15

Megan Gilliam671
066177 DeVeaus School

9.250 9.250 8.8758.600 35.975
13T 9 18T 18 16

16

Kristi Hayashida665
145939 Hawaiian Island

9.275 8.900 9.3008.300 35.775
12 20 21 7 17

17

Jennifer King679
136587 Devlin

9.025 9.100 8.6009.000 35.725
23 13 12T 21 18

18

Ashleigh Edlin684
105301 CEGC

9.100 8.600 9.0508.950 35.700
21 23 14 15 19

19

Kimberly Stewart676
145143 Cape Cod Gymnastics

9.525 9.025 9.1007.850 35.500
7T 15T 22 13T 20

20

Makayla Betz686
112415 Olympus

9.150 8.500 8.6508.800 35.100
20 25 16 19T 21

21

ontrol
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Victoria Reggiani677
122455 Gold Medal Rocky

9.350 9.025 8.4007.750 34.525
11 15T 23T 22 22

22

Keaolani Cenido-Niheu664
150647 Hawaiian Island

9.200 8.450 8.0258.600 34.275
18 26 18T 23 23

23

Kara Podgorski674
154103 Libertyville

9.225 9.475 0.0000.000 18.700
17 3 25T 24T 24

24

Cheyenne Keller678
105083 ASAP

0.000 9.025 0.0008.400 17.425
25T 15T 20 24T 25

25

Victoria Henderson663
079050 TRC

0.000 9.150 0.0000.000 9.150
25T 11T 25T 24T 26

26


